

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Provide 20 cement concrete slab 100mm thick		BF	R ₁		9476390=0
Qty TMB P-10 3648m ²					9493002=
Rs 50.02/m ² Fe					1825=00
(21) Add S.Fee					9494827
					1,17,013=
					96,11,840=
Less 21.21%					
as per Aggr. 4)					20,38,671=0
					75,73,169=0
Less previous Bill TMB P-11					30,29,351=00
V. of this Bill					45,43,818=
Sum 08.22					
20.16					

on
2nd & final Bill

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Name of work: - Construction of Road				
from Sheosagar - Chenari Road				
to Tondi Tola (TTS) side				
under masonry				
Name of Agency: - Niranjan Kumar				
Singh vill Jankop, P.O. - Jogiga				
Barrun Aurangabad.				
Aggr. No. - 66 / SDD / 20-21				
Date of start: - 31.07.20				
Time for comp: - 30.07.21				
Date of measurement: - 20.8.22				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
<u>1st on A.R. Bill</u>				
<u>(1) Construction and</u>				
1 setting out R.M. & R.P.				
do. do. all Comp. Job				
Qty TMB P-8 1.50km				
@ Rs. 27619.21/km Rs				41429=
<u>(2) Cleaning & Grubbing</u>				
2 road land Comp. Job				
Qty TMB P-8 0.53 Hec				
@ Rs. 583 21=70/Hec Rs				30910=

<u>(3) Construction of Road</u>				
3 Embankment with soil				
do. do. all Comp. Job				
Qty TMB P-21 2852.73m ³				
@ Rs. 181.19/m ³ Rs				5,16,886=
<u>(4) Construction of Road</u>				
4 Subgrade with soil				
do. do. all Comp. Job				
Qty TMB P-8 1800.0m ³				
@ Rs. 223=97/m ³ Rs				4,03,146=
<u>(5) Construction of G.S.D.</u>				
5 in road Pav. Comp. Job				
Qty TMB P-13 988.10m ³				
@ Rs. 28x1.10				
@ Rs. 2213.4/Continuation				31,75,230=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Dr	R		41,67,601=00
<u>⑥</u> Providing WBM-br-III					
Consolidation comp.					
Job.					
Qty TMB P-15 426.09 m^3					
@ Rs 4469.57/m ³ R					19,04,439=
<u>⑦</u> Providing & laying					
7 primer coat with					
Emulsion do-do.					
all comp. job					

Qty TMB P-16 4166.25 m^2					
@ Rs 50=32/m ² R					2,09,646=00
<u>⑧</u> Providing and laying					
8 Tack coat with					
Emulsion do-do.					
all comp. job.					
Qty TMB P-16 4166.25 m^2					
@ Rs 16=88/m ² R					70,326=00
<u>⑨</u> Providing & laying					
9 mix seal surfacing					
(MSS) comp. job.					
Qty TMB P-17 4166.25 m^2					
@ Rs 252.69/m ² R					10,52,770=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
	B F			74,04,782=00
(10) Construction of				
10 unreinforced cement				
conc. (PCC) in road				1032P=00
pavement do. do. do.				
Comp Job.				
Qty TMB P-17 181.80 m ³				
Rs 7090=93/m ³ Rs				12,89131=00
(11) SIF 1 F RCE m, 5				501P=00
(A) Ordinary km post				
do. do. all Comp job				

Qty TMB P-18 3 Nos				6960=00
Rs 2320.15/each Rs				
(B) RCE 200 mm post				
Comp. Job.				21P=00
Qty TMB P-18 6 Nos				
Rs 648=30/each Rs				3890=00
(12) SIF 1 F Reto-Retlec-				
11 torised Traffic				1253P=00
Sign Board Comp. Job				
(2) 600mm equilateral				
Qty TMB P-18 6 Nos				
Rs 3828=20/each Rs				22,969=00

Continuation

C/O Rs 87,27,732=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BF		R	87	27,732=
(ii) 600mm x 450mm					
Rectangular size					
Qty TMB P-18 3 Nos					
Rs 5077.99/each Rs					15234=00
(iii) 600 mm Circular					
Size					
Qty TMB P-18 01 No.					
Rs 5164.50/each Rs					5164=00
(13) Providing & Laying					
12 Road marking with					
Hot applied therm-					

Plastic compound do.					
do.. all comp job					
(i) On BT surface					
Qty TMB P-19 220m ²					182728
Rs 830=58/m ² Rs					165116=0
(ii) On C.C Pav.					
Qty TMB P-20 7140m ²					
Rs 947.73/m ² R					67668=00
(14) 5/F/F MM grey typical					
13 Informetory sign					
Board with comp.					
Qty TMB P-17 (6A) 3 Nos					

Continuation

Rs 10587.99/each Rs 31,764=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(15) E/w excavation for 14 fondly trench do-do. all comp. job.		BF	R ₃	9013678=00
Qty TMB P.19 62.56 m ³ CR 304=33/w R ₃				19,039=00
(16) Providing pcc mis 15 in fondly do-do. all comp. job				
Qty TMB P.9 8.24 m ³ CR 5365=62/m ³ R ₃				44213=00

(17) SIFIF RCC H.P 16 600 ϕ NP ₃ do-do. all comp. job.				
Qty TMB P.9 300 CR 1292.67/cum R ₃				38780=0
(18) Providing 100 A B/w 18 (1:4) in fondly Plinth do... all comp. job.				
Qty TMB P.9 554 ym ³ CR 6170=64/m ³ R ₃				342100=00
(19) Providing cement 19 Plaster (1:2) on Bk do... all comp. job.				
Qty TMB P.9 117.72/m ² CR 157.83/m ² R ₃				18580=